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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

44

18

1185

7

1

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : FGNNNZ

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB Zaal

1 EEGHNP* D8 H  GEHYPE 30 30 Solo VAN OUWERKERK Floris : GEHELP op D8H (30pt.)

2 DDINXZ* J6 V  ZIT 33 63

3 DDEEVX* K5 V  VEDEL 47 110

4 DEEMOO* E10 H  OPDOEME 77 187 X

5 CKNRS** E4 V  NOISEROCK 110 297 X -32

6 DEEFHR* H5 V  HERPROEFD 72 369 X -7

7 BEEIKU* B14 H  INBEUKE 113 482 X

8 AEJNST* G15 H  ANGSTJE 165 647 X

9 AAEKMQ* J11 H  ANK 36 683

10 DENOQR* A4 H  QUORN 48 731

11 ADINSW* N9 V  WINDLAS 94 825 X

12 ACDENS* O3 V  SChANDE 107 932 X

13 EJTTVZ* A4 V  QATJE 51 983

14 ENNUVX* K12 H  dUNDE 45 1028

15 EELNOST A15 H  STOEL 44 1072

16 BEEFMRZ M10 V  BENEME 43 1115

17 AEFNRWX J3 H  WAXERS 38 1153

18 GMNNOTV B1 V  VOTUM 32 1185

GEBOOMDE  -  GEDOOMDE  -  GEMOORDE  -  GEROOMDE  -  GETOOMDE  -  

GEZOOMDE  -  OPDOEMDE  -  OPDOEME  -  OPDOEMEN  -  OPNOEMDE

Beurt 4 :

NOISEROCK *  -  SCHRANKEBeurt 5 :

AFHOERDE  -  HERPROEFD *Beurt 6 :

BERUIKE  -  INBEUKE  -  KUBIEKEBeurt 7 :

ANGSTJE  -  KANTJES  -  NAATJES  -  NASJTEN  -  STANDJE  -  TANDJES  -  TANKJESBeurt 8 :

WINDKAS  -  WINDLASBeurt 11 :

SCANDEN  -  SCHADEN  -  SCHANDEBeurt 12 :


